,V3“ E-Buriavimo regata

Dalyviy sgrasas | 3 grupé

Bal 23 15:16

Reg. Nr.

LTU-1410

LTU-8

LTU-BeelnTree
LTU-ZIEGIS

LTU-GretaK

LTU-1232
LTU-128
LTU-204848
LTU-1365
LTU-653
LTU-07
LTU-198565
LTU-204947
LTU-177

Marijus
Rukuiza-

LTU-193676

LTU-1620

Kapitonas / Jgula

Darius gerasmavicius-KOT MORSKY

(M)

Rokas M (M)

Rokas Bitinaitis (M)
Zigmantas Raudys (M)

Greta Kalinauskaité (M)

Aivaras Mieliauskas (M)

A K (M)

Giedrius Talijunas (M)
Ignas Gibas (M)

Kestutis Berezinas (M)
Evaldas AMICUS Nata (M)
Patrikas TamaSauskas (M)
Nojus Bestauskas (M)
Siugzdinis Linas (M)

Marijus Rukuiza (M)

Herkus Stasys Mikelis (M)

EU(F)

Gimimo
data

1966-02-17

1986-12-11

1976-05-09

1989-04-17

2004-06-25

1989-02-04

1992-12-02

1990-07-06

2004-02-24

1969-02-20

2003-09-21

2004-02-07

1988-06-05

/

I

Miestas Klubas

nba

Amber

NSM

Siauliy sporto mokykla
"Atzalynas"

RS-280

Bangputys

Atzalynas

Ziemys
Ziemys
470

Bangputys

NSM

EU

REGATOS.LT

Treneris

Marius
Milevicius

Zigmas

Iruté Zickuviené

Algis PataSius

Linas

Zigmas Raudys

AK
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